
LM94022

100nF

GND

3.
3V

O
B

C

GND

3.
3V

O
B

C

GND

3.
3V

O
B

C

100nF

GND

P-PAD-S

P-PAD-S

P-PAD-S

U1

C1

JP1

JP2

C21

X1
1

X2
1

X3

GS1 = 1 / GS0 = 0 -> Gain = -10.9mV / C

Temp measure board for Bat and Supercap. Analog output module
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